
GT4 PRO TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
1 César Machado 146 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 25 17
1 Ján Durán 146 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 25 17
2 Guillermo Aso 127 10 12 17 1 25 1 20 1 14 1 25
2 Filip Vava 127 10 12 17 1 25 1 20 1 14 1 25
3 Nerea Martí 102 17 17 1 14 1 0 17 17 6 12
3 Jose de los Milagros 102 17 17 1 14 1 0 17 17 6 12
4 Manuel Gião 76 8 14 8 25 12 1 8
4 Mathieu Martins 76 8 14 8 25 12 1 8
5 Salvador Tineo 72 14 8 20 20 1 4 0 6
6 Francisco Mora 67 6 20 0 0 20 20 1
7 Luis González 66 14 8 20 20 1 4
8 Francisco Cruz 59 12 10 12 1 10 14
8 Roberto Faria 59 12 10 12 1 10 14
9 Alba Cano 53 2 6 25 0 14 2 4 0
9 Andy Cantú 53 2 6 25 0 14 2 4 0

10 Carlos Vieira 38 20 0 0 1 17 0
12 Bernardo Sousa 37 20 0 17 0
13 Orlando Batina 37 4 2 12 17 0 0 1 1
14 Sérgio Azevedo 37 4 2 12 17 1 1
15 Bruno Pires 33 0 1 6 8 8 10
16 Vasco Oliveira 28 1 4 10 10 1 2
17 Miguel Lobo 26 6 20 0 0
18 Duarte Pinto Coelho 18 0 1 6 8 1 2
NC Gonçalo Fernandes 41 20 20 1
NC Guilhermo Lemos 25 1 4 10 10
NC Nuno Pires 16 0 0 2 14
NC José Carlos Pires 16 0 0 2 14
NC Alvaro Gutierrez 14 0 12 1 1
NC Lourenço Monteiro 14 0 12 1 1
NC Bruno Pereira 14 1 1 4 6 1 1
NC Gonçalo Araújo 12 1 1 4 6
NC Jeremie Lesoudier 6 0 6
NC Nigel Greensall 3 2 1
NC Harry Barton 3 2 1
NC Bailey Voisin 3 1 2
NC José Pedro Fontes 1 0 1

GT4 BRONZE TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
1 Nil Montserrat 146 17 1 20 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 17 1 14 20 20
1 Alberto De Martín 146 17 1 20 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 17 1 14 20 20
2 Patrick Cunha 140 20 1 25 1 25 25 1 17 25
2 Jorge Rodrigues 140 20 1 25 1 25 25 1 17 25
3 Héctor Hernández 112 25 10 20 25 10 0 12 10
3 Borja Hormigos 112 25 10 20 25 10 0 12 10
4 Luís Calheiros 64 4 0 12 17 14 17
4 Paulo Macedo 64 4 0 12 17 14 17

NC Stepan Suslov 46 1 12 0 20 1 12
NC Nuno Batista 45 6 17 8 14
NC Francisco Carvalho 45 6 17 8 14
NC José Carlos Pires 37 1 25 1 1 8 1
NC Ricardo Costa 34 14 20 0 0
NC Harrison Walker 34 14 20
NC Gabriela Correia 30 8 0 10 12
NC Sebastian Merchán 26 14 12
NC Alvaro Gutierrez 26 14 12
NC Luis Pedro Liberal 24 10 14 0 0
NC Manuel Bertolín 0 0 0

GT4 AM TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
1 Keith Gatehouse 169 25 20 1 25 1 1 25 17 1 25 20 25
1 Igor Sorokin 169 25 20 1 25 1 1 25 17 1 25 20 25
2 André Nabais 140 1 14 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 20 1 1 25 1 1 20 1
2 Miguel Nabais 140 1 14 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 20 1 1 25 1 1 20 1
3 Javier Macias 122 20 17 20 20 1 20 14 12 12
3 JM Smorg 122 20 17 20 20 1 20 14 12 12
4 Rafael Muncharaz 82 17 14 0 17 17 17
5 Pedro Bastos Rezende 57 0 0 12 17 14 14
5 Ruben Vaquinhas 57 0 0 12 17 14 14

NC Filipe Videira 26 14 12
NC António Lopes 26 14 12

TCR TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
NC Daniel Teixeira 108 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Samuel Gomez 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Pedro Herraiz 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC José Correia 40 20 20
NC Beatriz Correia 40 20 20

TC TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
NC João Oliveira 94 1 25 1 1 20 1 25 20
NC Henrique Moura Oliveira 80 17 25 20 1 17
NC Filipe Matias 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Rodrigo Ferreira 77 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 0 1 25 1
NC Ruben Silva 70 17 25 1 0 1 25 1
NC Henrique Ventura Oliveira 58 20 0 20 1 17
NC Gabriel Caçoilo 25 25
NC Rodrigo Santos 20 20 0

GTX TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race	1 BL1 Q2 Race	2 BL2
1  Simon Moore 126 20 25 17 0 17 1 20 12 14
1 Tomás Pinto Abreu 126 20 25 17 0 17 1 20 12 14
2 Steve Kirton 108 17 14 20 0 12 1 17 14 1 12
3 Andrius Zemaitis 105 25 1 17 14 14 17 17
4 Johnathan Elsworth 81 17 14 20 0 12 1 17

NC Mikkel Kristensen 103 25 25 1 25 1 25 1
NC Manuel Cañizares 87 1 20 12 1 1 25 1 25 1
NC Henrique Cruz 69 1 25 1 1 25 1 14 1
NC Jemma Moore 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Pere Marques 50 25 25
NC Duarte Camelo 40 20 20
NC Pompeu Simões 40 20 20
NC Jose Antonio Gómez 34 1 20 12 1
NC Álvaro Vela 23 1 0 1 20 1
NC Sébastien Villadary 23 1 0 1 20 1

CUP TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race	1 BL1 Q2 Race	2 BL2
1 Rui Miritta 189 1 25 1 25 1 1 25 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1
2 Marcus Fothergill 142 20 1 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20
2 Dave Benett 142 20 1 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20

NC Frederico Castro 0 0 0
NC Frederico Formiga 0 0 0
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GT TOTAL JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
1 César Machado 138 1 17 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 25 17
1 Jan Durán 138 1 17 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 25 17
2 Guillermo Aso 118 4 12 17 1 25 1 20 1 12 1 25
2 Filip Vava 118 4 12 17 1 25 1 20 1 12 1 25
3 Nerea Martí 92 12 17 1 14 1 0 14 17 4 12
3 Jose de los Milagros 92 12 17 1 14 1 0 14 17 4 12
4 Salvador Tineo 66 10 8 20 20 1 2 0 6
5 Manuel Gião 63 1 14 4 25 10 1 8
5 Mathieu Martins 63 1 14 4 25 10 1 8
6 Francisco Mora 62 1 20 0 0 20 20 1
7 Luis González 60 10 8 20 20 1 2
8 Héctor Hernández 54 25 1 8 17 1 0 1 1
8 Borja Hormigos 54 25 1 8 17 1 0 1 1
9 Patrick Cunha 48 8 6 17 12 1 4
9 Jorge Rodrigues 48 8 6 17 12 1 4

10 Francisco Cruz 47 6 10 8 1 8 14
10 Roberto Faria 47 6 10 8 1 8 14
11 Alba Cano 45 1 4 25 0 12 1 2 0
11 Andy Cantú 45 1 4 25 0 12 1 2 0
12 Keith Gatehouse 42 20 1 6 12 1 1 1 1
12 Igor Sorokin 42 20 1 6 12 1 1 1 1
13 José Carlos Pires 33 0 0 1 14 17 1
14 Nil Montserrat 32 2 2 10 14 2 1 1 1
14 Alberto De Martín 32 2 2 10 14 2 1 1 1
15 Carlos Vieira 29 14 0 0 1 14 0
16 Bernardo Sousa 28 14 0 14 0
17 Orlando Batina 24 1 1 12 8 0 0 1 1
18 Bruno Pires 24 0 1 1 6 6 10
19 Sérgio Azevedo 24 1 1 12 8 1 1
20 Miguel Lobo 23 1 20 0 0 1 1
21 Javier Macias 19 1 1 4 10 1 1 1 1
21 JM Smorg 19 1 1 4 10 1 1 1 1
22 Vasco Oliveira 18 1 1 6 8 1 1
24 Nuno Pires 15 0 0 1 14
25 Alvaro Gutierrez 14 1 1 0 10 1 1

26 Stepan Suslov 12 1 0 10 1
27 Rafael Muncharaz 10 1 1 0 6 1 1
28 Duarte Pinto Coelho 10 0 1 1 6 1 1
29 Bruno Pereira 10 1 1 1 4 1 2
30 André Nabais 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
30 Miguel Nabais 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
31 Luís Calheiros 5 1 0 1 1 1 1
31 Paulo Macedo 5 1 0 1 1 1 1
32 Ruben Vaquinhas 4 0 0 1 1 1 1
32 Pedro Bastos Rezende 4 0 0 1 1 1 1
NC Gonçalo Fernandes 41 20 20 1
NC Mark Kastelic 16 6 10
NC Guilhermo Lemos 16 1 1 6 8
NC Lourenço Monteiro 12 0 10 1 1
NC Gonçalo Araújo 8 1 1 1 4 1
NC Nuno Batista 4 1 1 1 1
NC Francisco Carvalho 4 1 1 1 1
NC Jeremie Lesoudier 4 4
NC Gabriela Correia 3 1 0 1 1
NC Baily Voisin 3 1 2
NC Luis Pedro Liberal 2 1 1 0 0
NC Sebastian Merchán 2 1 1
NC António Lopes 2 1 1
NC Filipe Videira 2 1 1 0 0
NC Ricardo Costa 2 1 1 0 0
NC Harrison Walker 2 1 1
NC Nigel Greensall 2 1 1
NC Harry Barton 2 1 1
NC José Pedro Fontes 1 0 1

TOURING CARS
TOTAL

JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
NC Daniel Teixeira 108 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC João Oliveira 68 20 17 17 14
NC Henrique Moura Oliveira 60 14 20 14 12
NC Samuel Gomez 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Pedro Herraiz 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Rodrigo Ferreira 54 20 17 0 17
NC Ruben Silva 51 14 20 0 17
NC Henrique Ventura Oliveira 43 17 0 14 12
NC Beatriz Correia 40 20 20
NC José Correia 40 20 20
NC Filipe Matias 40 20 20
NC Gabriel Caçoilo 31 17 14
NC Rodrigo Santos 17 17 0

GTC
TOTAL

JEREZ JEREZ JARAMA JARAMA VALENCIA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO PORTIMÃO
Pos Driver Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2 Q1 Race 1 BL1 Q2 Race 2 BL2
1 Rui Miritta 162 25 1 25 1 14 20 1 20 1 25 1 1 20 1 20

2 Marcus Fothergill 102 17 1 17 14 17 10 12 12 12

2 Dave Bennett 102 17 1 17 14 17 10 12 12 12

3 Simon Moore 100 14 20 17 0 14 17 8 10

3 Tomás Pinto Abreu 100 14 20 17 0 14 17 8 10

4 Steve Kirton 83 12 10 20 0 8 1 14 10 8

5 Andrius Zemaitis 82 20 12 12 10 14 14

6 Johnathan Elsworth 65 12 10 20 0 8 1 14
NC Mikkel Kristensen 97 25 20 25 1 25 1

NC Manuel Cañiizares 77 17 8 25 1 25 1

NC Henrique Cruz 72 1 25 1 1 25 1 10 8

NC Jemma Moore 54 1 25 1 1 25 1
NC Pere Marques 45 25 20
NC Pompeu Simões 34 17 17

NC Duarte Camelo 34 17 17

NC Jose Antonio Gómez 25 17 8
NC Alvaro Vela 15 1 0 14
NC Sebastien Villadary 15 1 0 14
NC Frederico Formiga 0 0 0

NC Frederico Castro 0 0 0
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TEAMS
TOTAL

JEREZ JARAMA VALENCIA PORTIMÃO
Race 1 Race 2 Race	1 Race	2 Race	1 Race	2 Race	1 Race	2

Pos Team Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2 Car 1 Car 2
1 NM Racing Team 170 6 4 12 4 25 17 25 20 12 1 1 12 6 25 0
2 Speedy Motorsport 140 20 1 25 1 25 4 20 2 25 0 17 0
3 Promotion Motorsport 124 14 1 17 1 14 8 14 14 1 17 1 6 1 14 1
4 Veloso Motorsport 116 10 1 20 6 17 0 14 0 20 2 20 6
5 Racar Motorsport 106 8 1 14 10 8 1 25 1 17 10 10 1
6 Motor Club Sabadell / Team VRT 78 12 0 8 0 20 20 1 4 4 0 8 1
7 Autoworks Motorsport / RACE 58 25 0 1 0 12 17 1 0 1 0 1 0
8 SMC Motorsport 34 2 1 1 1 0 12 1 12 1 1 1 1
9 Araújo Competição 36 1 1 2 1 6 1 10 6 1 1 4 2

10 Lema Racing 35 0 0 1 0 2 1 8 1 8 1 12 1
11 Monteiros Competições 26 1 1 1 1 6 10 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 RX Pro Racing 18 10 8
13 Sports & You 17 17 0 0 0

14 Toyota Gazoo Racing Caetano Portugal 15 0 1 14 0
15 Mirage Racing 12 1 0 0 0 10 1
16 JC Group Racing Team 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
17 GT Corse 0 0 0
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